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IMD 67701.0

Anclaje para cables
Fixation pour câbles
Cable cleat  
Kabelklampe  
Braçadeira para cabos
Ancoraggio di cavi 

Montaje
Montage
Assembly
Montage
Montagem
Montaggio

1

11

67794-44 Ø76 / 82mm

1
2

2

11

22

33 13
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67794-44 Ø76 / 82mm
mm

A B H Kg
60305-48 300 150 85 6,1

A

B

H

60202-48

60204-48

3a

2

3b 1313

67794-44 Ø76 / 82mm
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33 13


